
気温 日照 発電量 売電金額 売電累計 達成率

℃ 時間 kWh 円 円 ％

6/1(土) 晴れ 21.5 12.0 2,700 106,920 106,920 84,494 126.5

6/2(日) 曇り一時雨 20.3 0.0 681 26,968 133,888 168,989 79.2

6/3(月) 晴れ時々曇り 22.1 7.3 1,611 63,796 197,683 253,483 78.0

6/4(火) 晴れ時々曇り 22.8 6.8 1,664 65,894 263,578 337,977 78.0

6/5(水) 晴れ時々曇り 20.1 3.6 1,878 74,369 337,946 422,471 80.0

6/6(木) 晴れ時々曇り 21.1 9.0 2,506 99,238 437,184 506,966 86.2

6/7(金) 曇り時々晴れ 24.9 8.4 1,034 40,946 478,130 591,460 80.8

6/8(土) 晴れ時々曇り 28.3 12.9 3,400 134,640 612,770 675,954 90.7

6/9(日) 曇り 27.9 4.1 2,406 95,278 708,048 760,448 93.1

6/10(月) 曇り一時雨 23.6 2.4 876 34,690 742,738 844,943 87.9

6/11(火) 晴れ時々曇り 25.2 6.9 2,135 84,546 827,284 929,437 89.0

6/12(水) 晴れ 30.4 13.3 2,593 102,683 929,966 1,013,931 91.7

6/13(木) 晴れ時々曇り 28.0 13.2 2,746 108,742 1,038,708 1,098,426 94.6

6/14(金) 曇りのち晴れ 26.0 9.2 2,550 100,980 1,139,688 1,182,920 96.3

6/15(土) 晴れ時々曇り 32.5 13.8 2,568 101,693 1,241,381 1,267,414 97.9

6/16(日) 晴れのち一時雨 29.0 4.5 1,535 60,786 1,302,167 1,351,908 96.3

6/17(月) 晴れ一時雨 26.9 10.3 2,506 99,238 1,401,404 1,436,403 97.6

6/18(火) 曇り時々晴れ 25.6 2.3 1,523 60,311 1,461,715 1,520,897 96.1

6/19(水) 晴れ時々曇り 24.3 9.5 2,123 84,071 1,545,786 1,605,391 96.3

6/20(木) 晴れ 29.3 14.2 2,758 109,217 1,655,003 1,689,886 97.9

6/21(金) 曇り時々晴れ 30.6 2.8 1,573 62,291 1,717,294 1,774,380 96.8

6/22(土) 晴れのち曇り 28.2 10.9 2,541 100,624 1,817,917 1,858,874 97.8

6/23(日) 曇り一時雨 25.5 0.1 852 33,739 1,851,656 1,943,368 95.3

6/24(月) 曇り一時雨 24.0 0.1 234 9,266 1,860,923 2,027,863 91.8

6/25(火) 曇り一時雨 24.5 0.1 743 29,423 1,890,346 2,112,357 89.5

6/26(水) 晴れ時々曇り 23.4 5.1 1,328 52,589 1,942,934 2,196,851 88.4

6/27(木) 晴れ時々曇り 25.3 12.1 2,819 111,632 2,054,567 2,281,345 90.1

6/28(金) 曇り時々晴れ 27.7 4.6 1,428 56,549 2,111,116 2,365,840 89.2

6/29(土) 晴れ 27.0 13.5 1,959 77,576 2,188,692 2,450,334 89.3

6/30(日) 曇り時々雨 27.9 1.1 1,000 39,600 2,228,292 2,534,828 87.9

℃ h 56,270

25.8 7.14 1875.7

4.81 2173.2
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累計(円)

実績平均(/日) ¥74,276

  月目標値(/日) ¥84,494
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